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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2024 Boys Tennis 
Updated 3/7/24 

 
Day Date Opponent Place Time 
Wed 3/13/24 Bunker Hill Away 4:00 
Mon 3/18/24 MVC Fresh/Soph Singles Triad 3:00 
Fri 3/22/24 Alton (JV Tourn) Alton 2:00 

Tues 3/26/24 Greenville/Collinsville Home 4:15 
Wed 3/27/24 Triad Away 3:30 
Thurs 3/28/24 Waterloo* Away 4:00 
Mon 4/8/24 Mascoutah* Home 4:00 
Wed 4/10/24 Bunker Hill Home 4:00 
Sat 4/13/24 Alton Doubles Tourney CM/Alton 9:00 
Tue 4/16/24 Jerseyville* Home 4:00 
Wed 4/17/24 Highland/Roxana Home 4:00 
Mon 4/22/24 Collinsville/Marq/Greenville (GM) Marquette 4:30 
Wed 4/24/24 Taylorville  Away 4:00 
Thurs 4/25/24 Roxana Home 4:00 
Tue 4/30/24 Granite City Home 4:00 

Thurs 5/2/24 Hillsboro Away 4:00 
Mon 5/6/24 MVC JV Tournament Triad 3:00 
Tues 5/7/24 Alton Away 4:00 
Thur 5/9/24 Marquette (GM) Away 4:00 
Fri 5/10/24 MVC Tournament (Doubles) Masc 11:00am 
Sat 5/11/24 MVC Tournament (Singles) Triad 8:30 
Fri 5/17/24 IHSA Sectional Triad 1:00 
Sat 5/18/24 IHSA Sectional Triad 8:30 

 


